Inc Date

03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/06/2024
03/07/2024
03/07/2024
03/07/2024
03/07/2024
03/08/2024
03/08/2024
03/08/2024
03/08/2024
03/08/2024
03/08/2024
03/08/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/10/2024
03/11/2024
03/11/2024
03/11/2024
03/11/2024
03/11/2024
03/11/2024
03/11/2024
03/11/2024
03/11/2024

Inc Time
1939
1320
1900
1600
1617

935
1230
1327
1909

153

830

335
1930
2050
1020
1940
1210
1610
1115

859

850
1804
1310
1833
1059
1911

130

130
1345
1430

315

630
2020
1335

Incident #

Incident Type

169235 ACCIDENT - MV PROPERTY DAMAGE
169229 ALARM-BURGLARY

169233 ALARM-BURGLARY

169227 TRAFFIC COMPLAINT
169257 ANIMAL - DOG COMPLAINT
169256 AIDED CASE

169259 AIDED CASE

169260 AIDED CASE

169266 ASSIST CITIZEN

169267 ACCIDENT - MV PROPERTY DAMAGE
169272 AIDED CASE

169268 ALARM-FIRE

169285 RADAR DETAIL

169280 TRAFFIC SUMMONS ISSUED
169277 WELFARE CHECK

169279 WELFARE CHECK

169287 ALARM-BURGLARY

169295 CIVIL MATTER

169305 ACCIDENT - OTHER

169303 ALARM-BURGLARY

169306 ALARM-BURGLARY

169311 ALARM-BURGLARY

169307 ALARM-FIRE

169312 ALARM-FIRE

169304 WELFARE CHECK

169337 AIDED CASE

169315 ALARM-BURGLARY

169316 ALARM-BURGLARY

169326 ALARM-BURGLARY

169329 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY-POUND RIDGE

169317 ROAD - BLOCKED
169318 ROAD - BLOCKED
169336 ROAD - BLOCKED
169328 ROAD - DAMAGED

Inc Street
HIGHVIEW RD

OLD POUND RD
INDIAN HILL RD
POUND RIDGE RD
KNAPP RD

DAVIDS LN

CROSS POND RD
DAVIDS LN
BARNEGAT RD
HIGH RIDGE RD
OLD STONE HILL RD
PINE BROOK RD
LONG RIDGE RD
WESTCHESTER AVE
HONEY HOLLOW RD
WESTCHESTER AVE
OLD STONE HILL RD
HIGHVIEW RD

HIGH RIDGE RD
DANN FARM RD
BLACKSMITH LN
MILLER RD

HONEY HOLLOW RD
CROSS POND RD
WOODLAND RD
NANCYS LN

OLD STONE HILL RD
PARKVIEW RD
MIDWAY LN

LOWER SHAD RD
POUND RIDGE RD
LOWER SHAD RD
HIGH RIDGE RD
SALEM RD



